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TOPSOR. FURNISH AND PLACE, 5

NITROGEN FERTIUZER MUTRIENT

PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT

POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT

SODDING :

SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING

AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE B {CRUSHED LIMESTONE}
P.C.C. DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 67

RCC SIDEWALK, 47

DETECTABLE WARNING

DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL

CURBREMOVAL |

COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL

SIDEW ALK REMOVAL

€LASS D PATCHES, TYPE 1,5

PIPE HANDRARL

NLET TO BE ADJSUSTED WITH NEW YYPE 1 FRAME, OPEN LID
COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTIER, B-6.12
MOBIIZATION

SIGN PANEL, TYPE X

RELOCATE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBY, TYPEB

METALPOST, THPEA

PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"
TRAFFIC CONTROL ANDPROTECTION, (SPECIAL}
CONCRETESTEPS |

COMCRETE STEPS REMOVAL

COMBINATION CONCRETE CLIRB AND SIDEWALK 4 INCH (SPECIAL)

CONSTRUCTION TAYQUT

YT
562 S.Y.
04 18
104 8
104 i8
562 &Y.
8.4 UNIT
%4 TON
336 5X.
7837 SA
273 SF
26 S.Y.
122 FT.
7% 1.
8314 SE
173 .Y,
15 FT.
2 EA.
70 T
H . Stivt
5.7 5.F.
1 EA.
158.5 FOOT
357 £T.
1 Lsum
i EA.
1,351 S.F.
1 £.5

A SPecoaLTY ITEMS

ADDPTED JANUARY 1, {
WOFWSYATEOFMW ADOPTED JANUARY 1, 2014,

2 AL EXSTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES SHOWN ON PLANG ARE APPROXIMATE. DXAGT
LOCATIONS ANGD DEPTHS SHALL BE GETERMINED BY THE CONTRACTOR PRIDRTO
CONSTRUCTION. CONTRACTOR SHALL CALL JULIE AT 1:800-892-0123, 48 HOWARS PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION,

3. THE CONTRAQTOR SHALL BE RESPUNSIBLE FOR THE FROTECTION OF ALL UTHITIES WITHIN THE
CONSTRUCTION LINFES, 17 ANY UTHITY |5 DAMAGED DURING THE COURSE OF GONSTARUGTION,

ALL BE NOTIFED IMMEDIATELY. THE CONVRACTOR SHALL BE
TOREPAIR THEUTRITY.

4, F AAFIHITY WSWM&WTWWMWWAWORW
CAUSE THE DESIGN TO BE REVIGED, CONTACT

5. DRAINAGE AND STORM STRUCTURES SMALL BE KEPT FREE OF DEBRIS AND DXRY DUFING THE
cmnsawcmszmmmmmmo&m&mmmmmm

6, KOTREEEMTHST}ECWUMSABETOBEW ANY CONFLICT WITH
EXIFFING TREES, CONTRACTOR TO NOTIFY ENGINEER PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.

7. EARTH EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL FOR NEW CURB AND GUTTERS, DRVEWAY PAVEMENTS AND
SIEVALKE SHALL BE INCLUDED 1 THE UNIT COST OF THE VARIQUS ITEMS,

& ;LEWAMWNWMMA&EE&TM&OFW&&G&WS&M
8 PAIOR TO THE LISE OF ANY NEW SORROW AREAS, USE AREAS (TEMPORARY ACCESS HOADS,
DETOURS, AUN-AROUNDS, E1C ) ANDIOR WASTE ATIERS, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL ALE THe
RECHARED SURVEYS NG
THE STANDARD
WW?OWC&WMWW&W
FROA TO ANY WASTE MATERALS BEING REMOVED FROM THE CORSTRUCTION SITE THE
AP 1R cemmwummmaswmwm&avm
CONTRACTOR. EXCESS W) REMOVED FROM THE CONETHUCTION SITE SHALL B
GISPOSED OF AS HEGINRED iN SECTION 202,00 OF THE STANDARD SPECIRCATIONS.

mmm&mm&mmmmwwm
CONCRETE AT APPROVED DISPOBAL SITES.

THE REQUIRED ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE DOCUMENTATION SHALL INCIUDE THE FOLLOVANG:

BOE FORM 2280 (CULTURAL AND NATURAL RESOURCES REVIEW OF BORROW AREAS)

BDE FORM 2200 (WASTE/USE AREA REVIEW)

ALOCATION MAR SHOWING THE SIZE LIMITS AND LOCATION OF THE LISE AREA

SIGNEDPROPERTY CWMER AGREEMENT FORM < D4 FIOHE

GOLOR PHOTOGRAPHS DEPIGTING THE USE AREA

BORACW AREA ENTRY AGREEMENT FORM - D4 POL
mmnmmwmwmwmmaﬁmmmﬁasmm

> eea

P 210, SHTS Elmrstd EWGTA-SIMMARY AND NOTES, 12185 ceg Fab 24, 2014

GBTAIN THE RECUIRED
10. SIDEWALKS INSTALLED AT A CROSS SLOPE GREATEN THAN 2.00% SHALL BE REMOVED AND
REPLACED AT THE CONTRACTORS EXPENGE.
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